Pos Num Atleta

1 27
2 92
3 41
4 60
5 14
6 67
7 63
8 80
9 2
10 89
11 50
12 91
13 109
14 35
15 69
16 110
17 95
18 103
19 97
20 108

ERICK ANTONIO

DOUGLAS LUIZ SANTANA
JEFFERSON BRUNO RIBEIRO
NILTON FERNANDES
CARLOS TITO ROMUALDO

RAPHAEL VON RONDOW NASCIMENTO

RAFAEL MARQUES

SPILVAN PAULO PEREIRA
ALEX JUNIOR DUARTE RAMOS
VINICIUS DIAS ALVES

LUIZ FERNANDO COSTA
BERNARDO BRAGA E SILVA
GUILHERME

GILVAN DO PRADO SANTOS
RENATO LUIS PEDROSA SIMOES
ANTONIO NASCIMENTO
CLAUDIO GUSTAVO

BRUNO CESAR

GABRIELA COSTA ARMANDO
ANA CLARA ARAGAO

15/05/2022 - 16:59:03

ITABIRITO TRAIL RUN

3,5KM MASC

v
x

36 M3539 -
30 M3034 -
32 M3034
61 M6099
62 M6099
33 M3034
34 M3034
30 M3034
40 M4044
29 M2329
28 M2329
29 M2329
32 M3034
35 M3539
54 M5059
64 M6099
42 M4044
42 M4044
20 M1622
15 MO0015
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Idd. Faixa F.E C.

Equipe

Tempo
00:20:49
00:21:10
00:26:45
00:28:57
00:30:52
00:32:00
00:33:13
00:38:52
00:40:11
00:44:15
00:44:15
00:46:31
00:52:23
00:57:10
01:01:26
01:17:05
01:18:06
01:20:45
01:25:30
01:40:35



